
 
 

 City of Waukesha Contract Change Order 
 Department of Public Works Form C107 
 201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
 Waukesha, WI 53188 
 Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

  
O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2023\Agendas BPW\12-21-23\5_Change Orders\23-8503_CCO1 Visu Sewer-2023 Sanitary Sewer 
Lining.docx  

               
 

Project:  2023 Sanitary Sewer Lining  
    
Date:   12/21/23 
 
Contract Number:    4288 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:   1  
 
Contractor:   Visu-Sewer, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $899,941.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................    $899,941.00 
 
Description of change: 

1. Additional 4 Each Sanitary Sewer Lateral Spot Repair at the bid unit 
$9,350.00/Each........................................................................................... $37,400.00 

Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................... $37,400.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ............................................................. $937,341.00 
 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor Date 
Visu-Sewer, Inc. 
 
 
 
 


	1. Additional 4 Each Sanitary Sewer Lateral Spot Repair at the bid unit $9,350.00/Each. $37,400.00
	Amount of this Change Order $37,400.00

